Antioch League 2025-2026 Season Schedule
All games will be played at St. Ignatius of Antioch Gym - 10205 Lorain Ave, Cleveland OH 44111

Last Updated: 12/12/2025

Friday 12/5/2025 6:00pm Vikings 2 Knights
Friday 12/5/2025 7:00pm Wolves V. Tigers
Friday 12/12/2025 6:00pm Tigers V. Vikings
Friday 12/12/2025 7:00pm Knights 2 Wolves
Friday 12/19/2025 6:00pm Knights V. Tigers
Friday 12/19/2025 7:00pm Wolves V. Vikings
Friday 12/26/2025 6:00pm Tigers 2 Wolves
Friday 12/26/2025 7:00pm Knights V. Vikings
Friday 1/2/2026 6:00pm Wolves V. Knights
Friday 1/2/2026 7:00pm Vikings V. Tigers
Friday 1/9/2026 6:00pm Vikings V. Wolves
Friday 1/9/2026 7:00pm Tigers V. Knights
Friday 1/16/2026 6:00pm Wolves V. Tigers
Friday 1/16/2026 7:00pm Vikings 2 Knights
Friday 1/23/2026 6:00pm Tigers V. Vikings
Friday 1/23/2026 7:00pm Knights V. Wolves
Friday 1/30/2026 ** No games - Fundraiser **
Friday 2/6/2026 6:00pm Knights V. Tigers
Friday 2/6/2026 7:00pm Wolves V. Vikings
Friday 2/13/2026 6:00pm Knights 2 Vikings
Friday 2/13/2026 7:00pm Tigers 2 Wolves
Friday 2/20/2026 6:00pm Wolves V. Knights
Friday 2/20/2026 7:00pm Vikings V. Tigers
Friday 2/27/2026 ** Playoff Game, Match-ups TBD **
Friday 2/27/2026 ** Playoff Game, Match-ups TBD **
Saturday 3/7/2026 ** Championship, Match-up TBD **

League Website  iggyhoops.com
League Twitter/X: @iggyhoops





